STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 12/1/2011 to 12/31/2011
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Vendor Name
B & T SPORTSWEAR
BROSSMAN'S ORCHARD
JOE CORBI'S WHOLESALE PIZZA INC
ELDRIDGE PUBLISHING CO INC
GUITAR CENTER
HEUER PUBLISHING LLC
LEZZER LUMBER CO
MIXED IMPRESSIONS DJ
JACK NICKERSON
RICHARD PATTERSON
PENN MANOR FOOD SERVICE
PENN MANOR FOOD SERVICE
PENN MANOR FOOD SERVICE
PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
PIONEER DRAMA
PLAYSCRIPTS INC
UNICEF
VEX ROBOTICS INC
WEAVER'S
WILLOW VALLEY RESORT AND CONF. CENTER
B & T SPORTSWEAR
ELDRIDGE PUBLISHING CO INC
LANCASTER AREA SEWER AUTHORITY
SCHEID PRODUCE INC
ALL-SIZE CORRUGATED PRODUCTS
ROBERT BENSON JR
ADAM GEIMAN
NORMANDY FARM HOTEL & CONFERENCE CENTER
PENN MANOR FAMILY FUND
B & T SPORTSWEAR
BOAS FUNDRAISING
CHAMPION FUNDRAISING INC
COOPER PRINTING INC
ROBIN CUMMINS
DAVID ESCHBACH JR INC
GRIFFIN GREENHOUSE AND NURSERY SUPPLIES
TONY PASTRANA
RICHARD PATTERSON
PELLMAN FOODS INC
PENNSYLVANIA FFA ASSOCIATION
PENSKE GMC COMMERCIAL TRUCKS
PRODUCTION EXPRESS
JASON STONE
WEAVER'S
GRAND TOTAL:

Check Amount

Account Description

968.00
1,002.00
4,851.80

23.40

385.97

26.00

594.62

185.00
5,000.00
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38.25
33.85
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31.00

209.02
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2,251.31

842.03

200.45

575.44
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4,237.92
1,000.00

199.50

375.95
7,889.50

906.98

100.00
1,530.20

108.01

222.00
1,104.00
1,203.85
1,613.00

270.60
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150.00
3,440.00

54,389.43
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